NOME
QUATTROCOLO ROBERTO
QUATTROCOLO ROBERTO
QUATTROCOLO ROBERTO
SICCHIERO ALESSANDRO
SICCHIERO ALESSANDRO
SICCHIERO ALESSANDRO
MARTANO CLAUDIO
RAINATO PAOLO
RAINATO PAOLO
RAINATO PAOLO
RAINATO PAOLO
RAINATO PAOLO
RAINATO PAOLO
OLIA MANUELA
ANFOSSI GIULIA

28/gen/2019
10/mag/2019
02/dic/2019
20/mar/2019
04/apr/2019
31/dic/2019
02/apr/2019
16/apr/2019
11/set/2019
30/set/2019
23/0tt/2019
02/dic/2019
20/dic/2019
23/apr/2019
26/apr/2019

IMPORTO EURO

€ 200,00
€ 300,00
€ 350,00
€ 1.000,00
€ 1.000,00
€ 905,00
€ 1.000,00
€ 300,00
€ 100,00
€ 48,50
€15,00

€ 48,50
€72,90

€ 1.000,00
€ 1.500,00



